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Ctg

A-J/M
A-J/M
A-J/M
A-J/IM
A-J/M

A-J/F

P-S/F
P-S/F
P-S/F
P-S/F
P-S/F
P-S/F

SF35
SF35
SF35
SF35
SF35

“Gran Prix CorriMolise 2019”

Cognome Nome
Cat. A-J/M
GAGLIARDI FRANCESCO
VISONE ALESSANDRO
RICCIUTI CESARE
LONARDELLI GIUSEPPE
ESPOSITO NICOLA PIO
Cat. A-J/F
MEOLA FRANCESCA
Cat. P-S/F
FUSONI CATIA
PILLA TIZIANA
NUNZIATA ANNAMARIA
Nuccl CAMILLA
NOVELLI ILARIA
CIARAMELLA ANTONELLA
CASERIO LINDA
MERCONE PATRIZIA
FERRITTI IOLANDA
LUCIANI ROBERTA
BORRACCIO MICHELA

Cod.

1S020
IS729
CBO61
CB006
CB039

CB039

CBO61
1S011
CB005
1S011
CBO06
CB721

CB032
CBO61
IS729
CBO61
1S011

CLASSIFICA

Societa

FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
POL.MOLISE CAMPOBASSO
RUNNERS TERMOLI

RUNNERS TERMOLI

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
ATL.VENAFRO

G.S. VIRTUS

ATL.VENAFRO

POL.MOLISE CAMPOBASSO
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
ATL.VENAFRO

ORRIMOLISE

INDIVIDUALE

19 Giu. 07-lug 21-lug 09-ago

Punti

35
40

35

32
40

40

Punti

40

40
35

Punti

40

40

35

35

40

Punti

40
35

40

40

40
32

35

{y
e posht

18-ago 24-ago 25-ago 31l-ago

Punti

40

40
35

Punti

40

35
30
40

32

Punti

Punti

40

35

35
32

40

29-set Totale

Punti

40

35

35
30
40

32

Punti

75
40
40
40
35

40

160
75
70
67
40
40

260
194
160
75
64

pu punti

c
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validi
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194
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SF35

SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40

SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45

SF50
SF50

SF55
SF55
SF55
SF55
SF55

SM
SM

Cat. SF40

SPARVIERI

DI BENEDETTO
RUSSO
MARINELLI
CRISTOFARO
DITILLO
CAPASSO
VERTE
LIMONGI

Cat. SF45
BORNASCHELLA

MERCONE
IANNITTO
COSTA
PERINO
PASCALE

Cat. SF50

VISONE

PETRARCA

Cat. SF55

GIULIANO
SPRECACENERE
IAFRANCESCO
ANGIOLILLI

DI GREGORIO

Cat. P-SM

BONELLI
LANNI

EMANUELA

GABRIELLA
MORENA
ELIANA
GRAZIA
EMANUELA
PAOLA
BENEDETTA
LUCIANA
FILOMENA

ANNA
MARILENA
FELICITA
ORANGE
GRAZIA
CANDIDA

LOREDANA
ENRICA

ANTONIETTA
ADALGISA
MARIA

ALBA

LETIZIA

VINCENZO
ALFONSO

1S011

CBO61
IS729
CBO64
CB061
CB032
CB005
1S011
1S010
CBO61

1S011
CB061
CB721
IS729
CB032
CB039

1S011
1IS729

CB721
CB721
CB721
1S010

CB716

CBO61
1S011

ATL.VENAFRO

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
LARINO RUN

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
G.S. VIRTUS

ATL.VENAFRO

ATLETICA ISERNIA

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD

ATL.VENAFRO

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
ATL.MOLISE AMATORI

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
RUNNERS TERMOLI

ATL.VENAFRO
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA

ATL.MOLISE AMATORI
ATL.MOLISE AMATORI
ATL.MOLISE AMATORI
ATLETICA ISERNIA

AMATORI LIMOSANO

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
ATL.VENAFRO

35

40

32

35

40

35

40

35
32
40

32

40

35

40
32
30

35

32
30
40

35

30
35

40

40
35
32

40

30

40

40
32
30

35

40

26
30

40

32
35

40

40

35
40

32

40
32

35

27
35

35

40

32

40
35
32

30
32

40

35

40
32
29
35
30

40

40

22
32

35

150
120
107
75
64
40
35
35
32

280

238
188
70
65
35

80

107
102
80
40
35

205
196

P R N R NN W N~ O

N N N OO 00 N

R R, N W W

280
238

205



O VW N O U B W N P

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35

ROTOLO
PETROLLINI
PIZZUTO
BITEYE
LETTIERI
MURATORE
VENDETTUOLI
GALIFI
MOFFA

AMODEI
REA
PETROLLINI
LA SERRA
LETTIERI

DI GNEO
TRONCA
VISONE

REA

DI GIACOMO
SCORPIO

Cat. SM35

MIGNOGNA
MOFFA

DI BUCCI
CAPUANI
LEPORE
FISCARELLI

NOTADONATO

1zz1
DI LEONARDO

MATTIA
ALESSIO
ANDREA
DJIMBA
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
DOMENICO
GIOVANNI
RICCARDO
PASQUALE
ANGELO
ALESSIO
PARDO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
ANGELO
ANDREA
ANGELO ANDREA
ANDREA
ERNESTO

PIERO BIAGIO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
PIETRO
ANTONIO
ELIA CARLO
MARCO
FRANCESCO

1S020
1S020
CBO05
IS729
1S020
CB061
1S011
1S011
CB721
IS729
1S011
1S020
CBO64
1S020
IS729
CB061
1S010
1S011
CBO06
1S011

CB039
CB721
1S020
1S011
CB064
CBO64
CB006
1S020
CB061

FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA

FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA

G.S. VIRTUS

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
ATL.VENAFRO

ATL.VENAFRO

ATL.MOLISE AMATORI
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATL.VENAFRO

FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA
LARINO RUN

FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATL.VENAFRO

POL.MOLISE CAMPOBASSO
ATL.VENAFRO

RUNNERS TERMOLI
ATL.MOLISE AMATORI

FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA
ATL.VENAFRO

LARINO RUN

LARINO RUN

POL.MOLISE CAMPOBASSO
FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD

29
40
35
40
30

27

28

35

40
32

32
40
35

29

35
29
40
32
28
30

32

40

35

29

32
35
40

29
32

40

27

35

28

40
27

35
29
30
32

28

40
30

32
35

28

30

29

26

40

32

35
29
40

32

40
35

40

29

30

35

32

26
35

25
27

40

28

23

30

29

24

35
26
40
30

29

148
147
110
93
92
80
75
58
56
56
49
40
35
32
30
29
29
28
28
24

260
202
195
169
119
95
67
61
60
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12
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SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35

SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

CASADEI SANTUCCI ~ GIANPAOLO
ANGELONE ANTONIO
D'ANDREA GIOVANNI
CHIODI ANTONIO
Cat. SM40
APRILE GIOVANNI
MARINELLI GIUSEPPE
DI SANDRO MAURIZIO
DI MARIO IVAN
MALASPINA ANTONIO
FILIPPONE MARCO
MIGNOGNA DONATO
UCCIFERRI GIUSEPPE
CALLEO NICANDRO
DAMBRA MICHELANGELO
ASIATICO FABRIZIO
GRANDE MASSIMILIANO
DI IORIO MAURO
MILO' D'ABRUZZO  SERGIO
GRASSI VINCENZO
SORELLA PASQUALE
NAWRATIL ANDREAS
SCIULLI POMPILIO
COSTA ANTONIO
DE FILIPPIS MARINO
MARCHESCIANO DOMENICO
CARAMANNA GIOVANNI
SCOGNAMIGLIO LINO
FORTE MARCO
MESSINA SALVATORE

1S011
1S010
IS729
1S011

CB061
CB746
1S020
CBO06
CB064
CBO61
CB032
1S020
1S011
CBO61
CB061
1S011
CB006
1S020
CB061
CBO61
1S011
1S020
1S729
CBO61
CB032
1S011
1S011
1S011
CB005

ATL.VENAFRO

ATL.ISERNIA 29
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATL.VENAFRO 30

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
SPORTING CLUB PETRELLA 40
FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA
POL.MOLISE CAMPOBASSO
LARINO RUN

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA
ATL.VENAFRO

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD

ATL.VENAFRO 21
POL.MOLISE CAMPOBASSO 35
FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA 24

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
ATL.VENAFRO 28
FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA 30
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO

ATL.VENAFRO 32
ATL.VENAFRO 29
ATL.VENAFRO 27
G.S. VIRTUS 22

32

40

30

29
35

40

27

35

32
28

30

29

26

29

40

28

26

24

32

25

35

30

27

29
40

28
27
26

30

35
32

30

27
35
40

25

30

32

23

29

26

24

28
35

40
27
26

32

25

30

29

28
27
32

27

40

30
35

25

22

32

28

23
24

58
56
32
30

172
150
120
120
113
106
104
100
97
94
78
78
70
69
65
62
60
59
58
56
55
55
53
51
48
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26
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SM40
SM40
SM40

SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

VASSALLO
OLIVE
LONGO

ARMENTI
LANNI
MARGIOTTA
GIANNINI
MELZANI
PADULO

Cat. SM45

DI PALMA
SELVAGGIO

TERRACCIANO

ROMANO
CACCHIONE
DI MONACO
BALLERINO
BORIATI
MANES

1zz1

PETRINO
GIONTA

DI PALMA

DI LORENZO
DE MARCO
IANNUCCILLO
GIANGRANDE
SFERRA
VECCHIO
GATTI

SERGIO
GIUSEPPE
EMILIO

DANIELE
MASSIMILIANO
ROCCO
PASQUALINO
CARLO
JOHNNY

MARCO
NICOLA
MASSIMILIANO
ARMANDO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
DONATO
LUCA
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
MASSIMO
AGOSTINO
FABRIZIO
DOMENICO
DANIEL
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
PHILIPO

1S011
1S020
1S020

IS729
1S011
1S011
1S011
1S011
CBO05

CBO61
CB032
1S011
1S020
CB0O64
1S020
CBO61
IS729
CBO61
CB064
1S020
1S011
IS729
1S020
CB032
IS729
1S011
IS729
CBO64
1S011

ATL.VENAFRO 26
FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA
FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA

ATL.VENAFRO 25
ATL.VENAFRO 23
ATL.VENAFRO

ATL.VENAFRO

G.S. VIRTUS

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO 29
ATL.VENAFRO 29
FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA 35
LARINO RUN

FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA 40

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA 18
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD

LARINO RUN
FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA 24
ATL.VENAFRO 23

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA

FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA 20
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA 30
ATL.VENAFRO 27

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
LARINO RUN
ATL.VENAFRO 21

28
29
26
32
35
40

25

27

24

30

32

26
35

40
30
29
27

28

29

24

40

27
25

28

35

23

32

30

40

28

27
29

35

21

28

22

35
32
26
40

28
23

30
24
22
29

27

32

30

28

40

29

35

26

29

26

21

21
30
19
32

35

28
29

23

26

25

27

47
29
28

26
25
23
22
21

209
180
178
174
155
155
142
120
89
84
82
76
74
72
70
60
53
52
49
48
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26
32
26

18
18
20
22
23
28
28
30
31

34
35
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SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50

DI MUCCIO
MORENO
LEGGIERO
VOLPACCHIO
FURIOSO
CIALELLA
MISCIONE
GONNELLA
CARUSO
FIORANTE
DI NARDO
CAMINO
TERRIGNO
DI MAGGIO
SASSO
LEGGIERO
DI MATTEO

Cat. SM50

IAMONACO
DI BLASIO
VALENTE
LANESE
BARONE
PILLA
DANESE
PIETRARCA
GIGLIO

GIACOMODONATO

MANOCCHIO
VISONE

DOMENICO
CARLO
ROBERTO
NICOLA
DAMIANO
STEFANO
DANILO
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
OLINDO
SERGIO
GIOVANNI
RENATO
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO MARIO

GIUSEPPE
GIANNI
MATTEO
MASSIMO
MARCO
MARCIANO
GIUSEPPE
PASQUALINO
GIOVANNI
ROCCO
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO

1S011
1S011
1S011
CB032
IS729
IS729
CBO64
IS729
CBO61
IS729
1S011
CB746
IS729
1S729
IS729
1S011
IS729

CB032
CB061
CB721
CB721
CBO61
1S011

CB032
CB721
CB032
CB061
1S729

1S011

ATL.VENAFRO

ATL.VENAFRO

ATL.VENAFRO

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
LARINO RUN

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATL.VENAFRO

SPORTING PETRELLA

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATL.VENAFRO

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
ATL.MOLISE AMATORI
ATL.MOLISE AMATORI
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
ATL.VENAFRO

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATL.MOLISE AMATORI
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATL.VENAFRO

26

32

28

25

22

19

22

23

40

32

18
30

23

35
29
27
26
22
40
28
24
32

25

40
35
30
32
27

28

26
29

26

32
30

40
35
28
26
25

27

24

40
27
26
25
24

23

21

25

20

35
30

22
40
27
24
32

29

27

40
30
27
26
23

28
24

22

20
24
18
40

22

17

35
19
24
16
18
40

23
29

46
45
44
40
32
32
30
28
27
25
25
23
22
22
20
19
17

265
205
184
174
161
160
110
100
96
95
95
88
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11
19
20
21
23
13
14
15
25
16
18
22
29
24
26
27
27

30

31
32

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50

SM55
SM55
SM55

ORLANDO
IANNALFO

SANTILLI DI LUIA

LANZILLI
LOMBARDI
MUGNANO
SANTOPUOLI
FIORE
MILANO
MADDONNI
PALMIERI
BERNARDO
BISCEGLIA

DI IORIO
LABELLA
RICCIARDELLA
PALLADINO
BENEVENTO
CENTILLO
ARMANETT]
VIRGINILLO
SIRAVO
LEONE
CORRADO
SFERRA
MONACO

Cat. SM55

COLONNA
FATICA
MORRILLO

VINCENZO
RINALDO
BERNARDINO
SERGIO
ANTONIO
ROCCO
LUCA
IGINO
FABIO
MARCO
EDUARDO
REMO
GUGLIELMO
VINCENZO
GIULIANO
NICOLA
ANDREA
CARMINE
GIUSEPPE
PIERLUIGI
NICOLINO

GIOVANNI ROSARIO

ANTONIO
PASQUALE
BALDASSARRE
MARIO

ROBERTO
ANTONIO
SERGIO

CBO61
1S011
1S011
CB006
1S011
CB061
CB039
CB064
1S020
IS729
CBO61
IS729
1S011
CB0O5
IS729
CB032
CBO05
CB005
CB032
CB032
1S010
1S020
CB032
1S020
1S011
CB061

CB061
CB006
CB061

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
ATL.VENAFRO

ATL.VENAFRO

POL.MOLISE CAMPOBASSO
ATL.VENAFRO

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
RUNNERS TERMOLI

LARINO RUN

FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATL.VENAFRO

G.S. VIRTUS

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
G.S. VIRTUS

G.S. VIRTUS

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATLETICA ISERNIA

FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA
ATL.VENAFRO

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
POL.MOLISE CAMPOBASSO
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD

28
27
21
24

35

29
17

26
25

20
19

29 29
30
35
30
32 32
21
30 28
23 27
22
40 35 40 40
32 35 35
25 27 27 29

28
26

25

21

23

40
35
25

29

32

35

25

40
35
30

26
28
30
27

32

20

25

22

21

17
15

35
32

87
82
81
81
76
67
65
64
61
59
58
50
43
35
26
25
25
25
22
22
21
20
19
17
15

270
204
163
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SM55

4
5 SM55
8 SM55
5 SM55
11 SM55
7 SM55
12 SM55
9 SM55
10 SM55
13 SM55
14 SM55
18 SM55
14 SM55
14 SM55
17 SM55
SM55
SM55
SM

SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60

O N U W LW N

SM60
8 SM60
16 SM60
10 SM60

ARCARI
TEDESCHI

NABIL
BARONE
DE ROSA
GUGLIELMI
DI GIOVANNI
RICCIUTO
PRIOLO
CAPPIELLO
DE FILIPPIS
LECCESE
RICCIUTO
CIOCCIA

DI FRANCO
FALCONE
PARADISI
DI LELLA

Cat. SM60

LUCARELLI
PETELLA
VENDITTELLI
DI NONNO
PASQUALE
FOSCHI
IADEMARCO
LIBERTONE
VINCIGUERRA
DI LISIO
PICCIANO

CLAUDIO
DOMENICO
LAZHAR
PAOLO
FRANCESCO

RENATO CELESTINO

PAOLO
BRUNO
MARCELLO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
EMILIO
BRUNO
ANGELO
FERDINANDO
LUIGI
ANGELO
LUCIO

DOMENICO
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNINO
SERGIO
MICHELINO
LIVIGI
NICOLA
MICHELE
DOMENICO
PASQUALE
LORENZO

CBO61
CB005
1S011
CB721
1S011
IS729
1S011
CB721
CB721
CB061
1S011
CB032
CB721
CB721
CB038
CB032
1S011
CB032

CB038
1S011

CB038
CB721
CB061
CBO64
CB721
CB721
CB721
CBO05
CB721

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD

G.S. VIRTUS

ATL.VENAFRO

ATL.MOLISE AMATORI 32
ATL.VENAFRO 40
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA 30
ATL.VENAFRO 35
ATL.MOLISE AMATORI

ATL.MOLISE AMATORI

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD
ATL.VENAFRO

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATL.MOLISE AMATORI 29
ATL.MOLISE AMATORI

ATL.PODISTICA CASTELLINO

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATL.VENAFRO

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO

ATL.PODISTICA CASTELLINO 35
ATL.VENAFRO 40
ATL.PODISTICA CASTELLINO
ATL.MOLISE AMATORI 28
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD

LARINO RUN

ATL.MOLISE AMATORI 27
ATL.MOLISE AMATORI

ATL.MOLISE AMATORI 32
G.S. VIRTUS

ATL.MOLISE AMATORI

27
30

29

26

35

24

28

40

35

29

32

26

30

27

28
30
32

29

26
40

35
40
32
28
29

30

26

32
30

28

29

32
35
29

30
40
27

27
32

28

30

35

32
30

40

27

32
26
30
24
28

29

35
40
32

32

29

28

30
40
28

32
35

29

27

30

40

27

29
25

28
26
24

40
35
29

28
32

30

141
124
124
116
110
109
920
82
75
58
58
49
29
29
28
28
26
24

242
235
223
144
123
115
108
91
62
57
53

P R, PR, R, R, NN DN NN WW oW wnnu;

w N N D P WP 00N

242
235
223



11
12
12
14
14
16
18

N o A W N e

13

10
10
18
14
15
16
17

SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60

SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65

SM70
SM70

DI LUDOVICO CLAUDIO
NOVELLI CLAUDIO
PALADINO MAURIZIO
FALATO LUIGI
PRESUTTI MARIO
COLASANTO ANTONIO
LALLO MAURO
RICCIUTO GREGORIO
Cat. SM65
CIPOLLA AGOSTINO
NATALIZIA ORESTE
MOFFA VITTORIO
COSIMI BERNARDO
MIGNOGNA GIUSEPPE
MARCHETTA VINCENZO
DI FABIO PASQUALE
PASQUALE ROSARIO
PONZIO GUIDO VINCENZO
CAPUTO AGOSTINO
PINTI MARIO DAVIDE
DURANTE LUIGI
ZARLENGA FERNANDO
GIULIANO UGO
CANU GIANFRANCO
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ACETO GIUSEPPE
MARINELLI ANTONIO
GENOVESE GIUSEPPE
DE SANTIS LUIGI
Cat. SM75
MANNA LEONARDO
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D'AGUANNO ARMANDO
MOSCA MICHELE
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GRIECO BENITO
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